
DRIVER: Evens Anty  BUS NO:0023  

 
 
 
4:50 am 1801 Tyner Rd @ Sandhill ES (Turnaround) 
5:00 am 3055 Lake Marion Creek Rd @ Lake Marion 
Creek MS (Turnaround) 
5:25 am Hwy 27 @ Eagle Ridge Mall (City bus location) 
xxxxxxx 1051 Hwy 60 @ Hillcrest ES 
5:40 am 118 3rd St @ Frostproof ES 
5:55 am 610 S Carlton Ave @ Lewis-Anna Woodbury ES 
6:10 am S Hankins Rd @ Wells Rd 
6:15 am 205 4th Wahneta St E @ Wahneta ES 
6:22 am N 10th St @ Gilbert St 
6:30 am Spirit Lake Rd @ Lake Sears Dr 
6:40 am Coleman Rd @ Recker Hwy (bus stop sign) 
6:50 am 2200 Ave G NW @ Inwood ES 
7:05 am CHAIN OF LAKES (Transfer bus 0024) 
Xxxxxxx POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DRIVER: Evens Anty  BUS NO:0023  

 
 
 
1:20 pm CHAIN OF LAKES  
2:00 pm POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
2:15 pm Spirit Lake Rd @ Lake Sears Dr 
2:25 pm 2200 Ave G NW @ Inwood ES 
2:30 pm Recker Hwy @ Coleman Rd (bus stop sign) 
2:40 pm N 10th St @ Gilbert St 
2:50 pm 205 4th Wahneta St E @ Wahneta ES 
3:00 pm S Hankins Rd @ Wells Rd 
3:15 pm 610 S Carlton Ave @ Lewis-Anna Woodbury ES 
3:35 pm 118 3rd St @ Frostproof ES 
3:50 pm 1051 Hwy 60 @ Hillcrest ES 
4:10 pm Hwy 27 @ Eagle Ridge Mall (City bus location) 
4:15 pm 1801 Tyner Rd @ Sandhill ES (Turnaround) 
4:30 pm 3055 Lake Marion Creek Rd @ Lake Marion 
Creek MS 
 
 


